
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 43 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30015894 7PSSDB 20.66 4.90 101.23

30015904 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.52 5.45 111.83

30015916 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.54 5.45 111.94

30015928 P5 - (88725) Sienna 65 WSD 7PSSDB 20.58 4.15 85.41

30015941 P5 - (88033) BRANARD - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 20.63 5.45 112.43

30015953 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.55 3.95 81.17

30015958 P5 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 20.61 3.45 71.10

30015969 P5 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 20.59 3.95 81.33

30015978 P5 - (85187) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.56 3.25 66.82

30015986 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.57 5.45 112.11

30015999 P5 - (85187) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.57 3.25 66.85

30016010 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.56 5.45 112.05

30016021 P5 - (90013) Meridiana 14A 5PSSDB 20.57 3.95 81.25

30016029 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.53 5.45 111.89

30016047 P5 - (90013) Meridiana 14A 5PSSDB 20.48 3.95 80.90

30016057 P5 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 20.46 3.45 70.59

30016064 P5 - (60061) Sienna - Waters Lake Blvd Ph. 5 10PSSDA 20.64 4.30 88.75

30016072 P5 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 20.59 3.45 71.04

30016074 P5 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 20.51 3.95 81.01

30016085 P5 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 20.60 3.25 66.95

30016098 P5 - (93778) (Francisco) TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.48 5.45 111.62

30016109 P5 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 20.60 3.25 66.95

30016118 P5 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 20.59 3.25 66.92

30016127 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.62 3.95 81.45

30016134 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.51 3.95 81.01

30016142 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.59 5.45 112.22

30016154 P5 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 20.53 3.45 70.83

30016163 P5 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 20.58 3.25 66.88

30016171 P5 - (88628) Republic Services 10 Day Dock 10PSSDA 20.63 6.70 138.22

30016188 P5 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 20.62 4.15 85.57

30016199 P5 - (94736) COH Abandonment of LS (Inwood) 5PSSDB 20.65 6.85 141.45

30016207 P5 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 20.58 4.15 85.41

37099532 P11 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 21.76 5.45 118.59

37099549 P11 - (84645) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 W - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 22.13 3.50 77.46

37099566 P11 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 21.93 5.45 119.52

37099588 P11 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 21.97 5.45 119.74
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75016586 P16 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.77 3.95 82.04

75016597 P16 - (84645) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 W - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.77 3.50 72.69

75016609 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.79 5.45 113.31

75016628 P16 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.77 3.95 82.04

75016642 P16 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 20.78 5.70 118.45

75016659 P16 - 92042 7PSSDB 20.72 4.90 101.53

75016670 7PSSDB 20.68 4.15 85.82

3966.37

5% -198.32

SUBTOTAL 3768.05

-$636.41

TOTAL $3131.64

P16 - (79279) Fort Bend Town Center III

Fuel


	10-20-2023 to 10-26-2023



